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S

TS, RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

100 Dorso

Vittorio Veneto, Domenica 16/01/2022 16:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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SIMIONI IRIS

ZHANG GIORGIA LINQI
MARSON GIULIA
MACCATROZZO MATILDE
BATTAGLIA OLIMPIA
ANGELINI ELEONORA
FRESCUCCI ALICE
PEDERIVA BEATRICE
ULIANA VITTORIA
SARTORELLO FRANCESCA
TOLA MARGHERITA
SERAFIN BENEDETTA
PERUZZETTO LAVINIA MARIA
ALBAN EMMA
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SCARPA GINEVRA
DAL COL ALICE
GARDENAL GRETA
DE GIUSTI VERONICA
MORO EVA

PERIN CAMILLA

DAL CIN ANCILLA
CARRARO SOFIA
SIMEONI AGATA
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Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NORD/EST H20 ASD

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
MONTENUOTO SSD

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA

Tempo

01:30.4
01:31.0
01:36.4
01:40.8
01:42.5
01:47.2
01:48.0
01:49.0
01:50.6
01:50.8
01:54.3
01:56.0
01:56.4
01:58.5

01:42.0
01:45.8
01:52.2
01:55.6
01:58.7
02:01.1
02:04.2
02:07.5
02:16.0

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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